PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 S
er

DIMENSIONS
INDOOR ENCLOSURE OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series 1000 Single Phase Meter Kits - Indoor Enclosure
NOTE: All kits include meter, specified enclosure and Current Transformers (CTs)
Voltage Amps CTs Included Leviton P/N
120V 1 PH 2 W
100 1 Split CT 1K120-01W
200 1 Split CT 1K120-02W
400 1 Split CT 1K120-04W
800 1 Split CT 1K120-08W
100 1 SOLID CT 1K120-1SW
200 1 SOLD CT 1K120-2SW
120/208V 1 PH 3 W or
120/240V 1 PH 3 W (Split Phase)
100 2 Split CTs 1K240-01W
200 2 Split CTs 1K240-02W

it
s
ORDERING INFORMATION, CONT’D
Voltage Amps CTs Included Leviton P/N
120V 1 PH 2 W
100 1 Split CT 1O120-01W
200 1 Split CT 1O120-02W
400 1 Split CT 1O120-04W
800 1 Split CT 1O120-08W
120/208V 1 PH 3 W or
120/240V 1 PH 3 W (Split Phase)
100 2 Split CTs 1O240-01W
200 2 Split CTs 1O240-02W